ATJIETCKU CABE3
INEHTPAJIHE CPBUJE

100m
200m
400m
800Mm
1000Mm
1500Mm
MHJbA
2000m
3000Mm
5000Mm
10000Mm
3000cT.
110mp.
400mp.
4x100Mm
4x400Mm
BHC
MOTKA

oasb
TPOCKOK
KyrJjia
OUCK
KJIQJIHUBO
KOIlJb€e
aecerodoj
MapaToH
10xM xon.
20KM xO0/.
50kM xon.

100m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000Mm
5000Mm
3000cT
110Mm mp.

Jby6uma TAJUR (AT®C)

Jlokymenmauuja:

JaronguHa

PEKOPIU NEHTPAJIHE CPBUJE

crame Ha maH 1. neremopa 2015. ron.

Mymkapuu

JAHKOBHW'R Mapko (Kenesuuuap, Humr) 10,34
JAHKOBHW'R Mapko (Keneauuuap, Humr) 21,34
PAOBUH Munom (®AII, IIpudoj) 46,98
INIEPUIIA Bopucaae (Mopasa, hynp.) 1:48,24
3APABKOBUR JIparaun (Mopagea, hynp.) 2:20,0
3APABKOBUR JIparan (Mopaga, hynp.) 3:34,85
3APABKOBUR JIparan (Mopaga, hynp.) 3:52,24
3APABKOBUR JIparan (Mopaga, hynp.) 5:01,0
3APABKOBUR JIparan (Mopaga, hynp.) 7:40,49
3APABKOBUR JIparan (Mopaga, hynp.) 13:35,83
KY3MAHOBUH CnaBosby6 (T.YVaxume) 28:37,8
MHUTHUR Cinodonan (Kenesanuap, Hum) 8:45,6
MWJIEHKOBU'H Anexcannap (Pagu. Kp.) 14,36
BEKPUH Emup (Paguuuku, Kpar.) 52,37
Panuuuku, Kparyjeran 41,76
HKeneaunmuap, Hum 3:16,53
BYKUREBWR Joean (Pagumnuxu, Kpar.) 2,27
JIVKMAH Jleon (Pagauuku, Kpar.) 4,60
IIMAPYEBHW'H Kenumup (Kenesn. Humr) 4,60
MHMWJIOBAHOBWR Ilpeapar (Paguuuku, Kp.) 7,81
CPEJOBUH Munom (Paguuuku, Kpar.) 17,01
KOJIAIIIMHAIT Acmup (Cjenuna) 19,30
KPTUHHWH dauwnno (Paguuuku, Kpar.) 50,86
MMJIIAHOBH'H 3opan (Boxa, Jaroguua) 59,26
IMTAYKOBU'R Bpaukxo (Paguuuku, Kpar.) 77,42
YETHHUK Huxoaa (AIIIK, IllaGar) 6.235
HUHEKOBHHR Cperen (Maangocr, Yskuie) 2:16:11
PAKOBHUH Anexkcannap (iKeneau. Hum) 40:05,19
OUJINIIOBU 'R IIpenpar (Ilpua Tp. Baac.) 1:21:50
PAKOBHUH Anexkcannap (iKeneau. Hum) 3:48:01
JyHuopu

CABU'R Munom (Pagauuku, Kpar.) 10,51
CABHU'H Musiomt (Paguuuku, Kpar.) 21,66
PAOBUH Munom (®AII, IIpudoj) 46,98
3IPABKOBUR JIparan (Mopasa, hynp.) 1:48,62
3APABKOBUW'R JIparau (Mopasa, hymp.) 2:20,0
3APABKOBH'R JIparau (Mopasa, hymp.) 3:42,2
MAPKEIIEBHW'R Jyman (Cio6ona, Yauax) 8:04,5
3APABKOBUW'R JIparau (Mopasa, hymnp.) 14:13,8
TOMWH Munau (Pagunuku, Kpar.) 9:03,0
MMJIIEHKOBHUH Anexcanmap (Pagua.Kp.) 14,98

Kparyjerar, 13.6.2003.
Kparyjerar, 2.8.2003.
Kparyjesam, 18.5.2013.
IIpar, 20.8.1983.
"Thynpuja, 28.8.1978.
IIpar, 20.8.1983.
Bepiuu, 17.8.1983.
Yixune, 24.9.1982.
Oci10, 9.7.1983.
3arpe0, 11.6.1983.
Conur, 1.6.1976.
eme, 11.8.1968.
Beorpan, 30.5.2007.
Ct. Baropa, 20.6.2015.
Kparyjesai, 2.6.2002.
Beorpan, 19.5.1997.
Kparyjesa, 20.6.2008.
JbyoOspaua, 3.8.1964.
Beorpan, 19.6.1992.
Cy0oruma, 18.7.1998.
Capajeso, 20.9.1981.
Bama Jlyka, 5.5.2007.
Beorpan, 26.7.1987.
Hum, 17.8.1997.

Bap, 1.5.2015.

IMlabGam, 2.7.1972.
Horu Cag, 16.9.2001.
Hum, 16.6.1996.
Cypuumn, 22.3.2003.
Mesaumon, 2.5.1999.

Beorpan, 7.6.2006.
Hosu Can, 28.5.2006.
Kparyjesamn, 18.5.2013.
Beorpan, 9.7.1978.
"hynpwuja, 28.8.1978.
Kapmnosai, 10.6.1978.
Hu, 6.6.2005.
Beorpan, 14.7.1978.
Beorpan, 9.6.1968.
Ocrpaga, 18.9.2004.



400M mp.
4x100m
4x400m
BUC
MOTKA
oab
TPOCKOK
KyrJjia
OUCK
KJIQJIHUBO
KOTILJb€e
10xM xox.

100Mm
200Mm
300m
400Mm
800m
1000m
1500m
3000Mm
5000Mm
2000mcT
110mp.
110mp. 91
300mp.
400mp.
400mp. 84
4x100m
4x300m
ImBEICKA
BUC
MOTKA
oasb
TPOCKOK
KyrJjia 5ke
oucCkK 1,5k
KJIAgUBO SKe
Korbe 700
10xM xo.

100Mm
200m

300m
400m
800m
1000Mm
1500Mm
2000m
3000m
100Mm mp.
300m mmp.
4x100™m
4x300m
BHC

MHUPHUH Cinodonan (Bosxna, Jaronqunaa) 53,92
Panuuuku, Kparyjesan 43,3

Panuuuku, Kparyjesan 3:27,3

BYPUUIN'h Bpanko (Pagauuku, Kpar.) 2,23
TUIIIMA Cresan (AIIIK, IIlaca) 4,25
OBPAJTOBUH Kespko (Pagunuxu, Kpar.) 7,55
CPEJOBUR Munom (Paguuuku, Kpar.) 16,10
JIASBH'h Jouxo (Kenesunuap, Humr) 16,00
MMWJIIOBUR 3Bopau (Ciro6ona, Yauak) 44,94
MHWJIAHOBUR 3opan (Bo:xa, Jaroquua) 60,28
CTAHKOBWH Cnahan (I'oma, Cm.Ilan.) 64,10
KPCTOBHWR Ilpeapar (Muanocr, JIaTk.) 42:59,70

Mnahu jyuuopu
MUWJIIOBAHOBUWR Ilpenpar (Paguuuku, Kpar.) 10,92
MUWJIIOBAHOBWR Ilpenpar (Paguuuku, Kpar.) 22,10
PAOBHUH Musnom (®AII, IIpuGoj) 35,33
PAOBHUH Munom (®AII, IIpu6oj) 48,60
ITEPOBAII Hemama (Maanocr, Ysxuiie) 1:51,2
KOJU'h Hemama (Cnodoma, Yauaxk) 2:25,07
ITEPOBAII Hemama (Maagocr, Yskuue) 3:47,57
ITEPOBAII Hemama (Maagocrt, Yskuue) 8:12,85
ITEPOBAII Hemama (Maagocr, Y:xume) 14:39,77
JAYKAHAII Iparan (Ciio60ma, Yagaxk) 6:01,0
MWJIEHKOBU'H Anexcanmap (Pagu. Kpar.) 15,65
KPCTHUR Ypou (iKenesunuap, Hur) 14,57
MATUJEBHNH Usuna (Pagauuku, Kpar.) 39,5
MHUPHUH Cno6onan (Boxna, Jaroquua) 57,61
MHUPHUH Cno6onan (Boxna, Jaroquua) 55,00
HKeneaunmuap, Hum 44,30
Boxn, Jaroguna 2:28,4
IMo:xaperai 2:05,46
BYKUREBWR Joean (Pagumnuxu, Kpar.) 2,15
MWINKWH Credan (Kapanosan, Kpassero) 3,65
MMWJIOBAHOBW Ilpeapar (Pagauuku, Kpar.) 7,48
MHUIINH Anexcannap (Pagauuku, Kpar.) 15,07
XAMUIOBUH Tapuk (Hosu I1azap) 17,22
MHUTOB Munom (Biacoruniie) 48,88
KOIITAHUH Jlejau (Boxna, Jaroguua) 64,70
ITPBYJIOBU'Hh Hukoaa (Kenesunuap, Hum) 60,29
JAEJIYEB Josau (Ilupor) 45:42,3
IMuorupu

JIVKN'Rh Mapxko (Paguuuku, Kpar.) 11,33
MWJIYTUHOBUWH Bojau (Boxa, Jaroquua) 23,4
CUMOBHH Muwiom (Kpasseso) 23,57
CUMOBH'H Muwiom (Kpassero) 36,70
CUMOBH'R Muiom (Kpassero) 51,36
KOJU'Hh Hemama (Miagocrt, Yauie) 1:55,71
TVIABOBBU'R Henan (Ciodoma, Yauak) 2:33,88
KOJU'Hh Hemama (Maagocrt, Yauie) 3:59,23
KOJU'h Hemamwa (Mnagocr, Y:kuie) 5:36,50
KOJU'h Hemamwa (Mnagocr, Y:kuie) 8:50,74
KPCTHUR Ypoum (Keneaunuap, Humr) 13,69
JOBAHOBWUH Jdasun (Bo:xna, Jaroquua) 41,84
Kpassero, Kpasseso 46,7
Kpasseso, Kpasseso 2:38,0
I'OT'OB 'Bophe (Kenesn. JJlumurposBrp.) 2,00

Cp.Murposuna, 3.6.2011.
3pemaunn, 2.6.1984.
Capajeso, 17.7.1983.
Beorpan, 20.8.2000.
Beorpan, 11.9.1966.
Xanmua, 27.7.1985.
Capajeso, 6.7.1975.
3pewmanun, 17.6.1978.
Hum, 24.7.1978.
Bymumnemrra, 14.7.1990.
Bap, 6.9.1986.

Beorpan, 13.6.1999.

Beorpan, 7.7.1990.
Beorpan, 23.9.1990.
Kparyjeram, 17.9.2011.
Kparyjesa, 6.8.2011.
Cour, 15.5.2008.
Hosu Can, 17.9.2011.
Kparyjesa, 21.6.2008.
Kparyjesam, 27.7.2008.
Cp.Murposura, 23.8.2008.
Capajeso, 28.8.1984.
Kparyjesa, 31.8.2002.
Cenra, 30.6.2007.
Hosu Can, 7.7.1965.
Horu Can, 13.9.2008.
Tammepe, 22.7.2009.
Hesme, 13.7.1985.
Cenra, 13.9.1992.
Kparyjesar, 18.7.2004.
Ocrpaga, 18.9.2004.
Kparyjesar, 13.9.2009.
Beorpan, 9.6.1990.
Beorpan, 8.7.1990.
Kparyjesarm, 7.6.2014.
Beorpan, 30.5.1999.
Cenra, 13.9.1992.
Hosu Can, 3.7.2004.
Hrm, 10.9.2015.

Kparyjesar, 21.6.2008.
Kpameso, 20.8.1989.
Kparyjesar, 5.8.2001.
Beorpan, 15.6.2001.
Cy6oTuma, 9.6.2001.
Beorpan, 31.5.2009.
3arpes, 30.6.1990.
Kparyjesamn, 12.9.2009.
Cenra, 3.10.2009.
Horu Can, 1.7.2009.
Kparyjesam, 26.9.2004.
Kpymera, 4.10.2015.
Cenra, 21.10.1995.
Beorpang, 10.7.1995.
Hum, 23.9.2003.



oasb BPAHEIII Bopuc (®AII, IIpuboj) 6,71 Vaxune, 13.9.1987.

TPOCKOK KPCMAHOBUHh Bpauxo (Paguuuku, Kp.) 13,70 Beorpan, 30.6.1984.
KyrJia 4Kr OBUJETUR Cuuuma (®AII, IIpudoj) 17,95 K.Murposuma, 2.9.1984.
OUCK 1kr CTOJAHOBUH Mapxo (Ilpua TpaBa, Baac.) 54,03 Kparyjesa, 1.10.2006.
riaaaueo 4dkr HUKOJINh Mapko (Bo:xna, Jaroquua) 59,12 Kparyjesa, 4.6.2006.

kombe 600r TIPBYJIOBU'Hh Huxosa ((Kenesuuuap, Hum) 53,87 Hum, 15.9.2002.

% %%
Kene
100m 'BAIIN'R Bykocasa (iKenesauuaap, Humr) 11,37 Hum, 5.6.2005.
200Mm 'BAIIN'R Bykocasa (iKenesauuaap, Humr) 23,78 Jleupua, 19.6.2005.
400Mm OUIINIIOBUH Mapuna (Bowxna, Jaroguna) 53,84 Beorpan, 23.6.1990.
800m TEP3U'Hh Amena (Hosu Ilazap) 1:59,90 Ct. Baropa, 20.6.2015.
1000Mm TEP3U'Hh Amena (Hosu Ilazap) 2:39,79 JyOouumna, 26.8.2012.
1500m TEP3U'H Amena (Hosu IIazap) 4:04,77 Tanuu, 12.7.2015.
2000m TEP3UHh Amena (Hosu Ilazap) 5:55,62 Ocrpaga, 17.6.2014.
3000Mm TEP3UHh Amena (Hosu Ilazap) 8:57,20 Pud, 27.5.2015.
5000Mm JEBTHUR Osnusepa (Miagocrt, Yaxuie) 15:11,25 Cunnej, 22.9.2000.
10000Mm JEBTHUR Osnusepa (Miiagocr, Yaxuie) 31:29,65 Cunnej, 30.9.2000.
3000cT. JOBHU'h Bupaua (Ilpua Tpasa, Binacor.) 10:02,24 JeOpenen, 13.7.2007.
100mp. JAEJAHOB yumuna (Kenesn. Jum.) 14,18 Cr.3aropa, 13.7.1996.
400mp. OUJINIIOBU'R Mapuna (Bosxn, Jaroquua) 57,57 Crut, 9.8.1990.
4x100m HKeneaunmuap, Hum 47,34 Hum, 5.6.2005.
4x400Mm Boxn, Jaroguna 3:53,7 Beorpan, 25.7.1993.
BHC BYKBU'R 3opana (®AII, ITpucoj) 1,78 Cp.Murposuna, 16.6.2013.
oasb JAHYETOBHUR Cue:xauna (Pana. Kpar.) 6,57 Kapsosar, 16.9.1984.
TPOCKOK TOIINh Bupaua (Pagauuku, Kpar.) 14,56 Counyn, 13.9.2009.
KyrJjia MHUIINUR [parana (Bosxa, Jaroguua) 13,62 Jaronuna, 18.4.1988.
OUCK CTOJKOBHUH Koca (AIIIK, IIIaGar) 49,28 Beorpan, 16.6.1973.
KJIAaIHUBO 'BOPBEBUR Munka (Kenesunuap, Humr) 55,72 Cenra, 14.5.2005.
KOILUbE BYYN'REBUH Jenena (Cirob6oma, Yauax) 51,07 Bap, 1.5.2015.
cenMo00j JAHYETOBHUR Cue:xaua (Pagua. Kpar.) 4.898 3euunra, 28.6.1981.
MapaToH JEBTHU'R Osmusepa (Miagocrt, Yakuie) 2:25:23 Porepaam, 13.4.2003.
10xM xoz. T'OT'OB Hauuna (Ilupor) 51:00,83 Eckuncryua, 16.7.2015.
20Kkm x01. TOIIN'R Ndymumna (AAK, Hur) 1:52:13 Ajsanux, 18.4.2015.
JyHHuOpke
100m OUJINIIOBU'H Mapuna (Boxna, Jaroguna 11,76 Beorpan, 17.6.1987.
200Mm OUJINIIOBU'H Mapuna (Boxxa, Jarogunaa) 24,11 Cruur, 18.6.1989.
400Mm NJINHh Karapuna (Ilo:xapesair) 54,90 Mockga, 23.5.2010.
800m ITAJKN'R Cue:xauna (Mopasa, hynp.) 2:02,27 3arpe0, 2.6.1988.
1000Mm TEP3UHh Amena (Hosu Ilazap) 2:39,79 JyOouuma, 26.8.2012.
1500m TEP3UH Amena (Hosu Ilazap) 4:07,59 Bapuenona, 15.7.2012.
2000m EMHMHOBUH Aspa (Hoeu Ilazap) 6:07,63 Cemnra, 14.5.2005.
3000Mm ITAJKU'H Cue:xana (Mopagsa, hynp.) 9:07,44 IIltyrrapr, 26.8.1986.
5000Mm EMUWHOBHWH Aspa (Hosu Ilazap) 16:05,38 Mockga, 30.5.2004.
3000cT CUMOBHH Teomopa (Hosu Ilazap) 10:30,69 Bypca, 19.7.2008.
100m np. BUITOJEBHUHR Upena (Bosxn, Jaroguua) 14,81 Beorpam, 1.7.1989.
400Mm mp. BUITOJEBHUHR Upena (Bosxkn, Jaroguua) 63,09 Capajeso, 4.9.1988.
4x100Mm Bosxn, Jaronquna 49,66 Cromnmbe, 22.6.1986.
4x400m Meranamn, KpasseBo 3:56,4 Beorpan, 16.6.1973.
BHC ThUPU'H Cue:xana (CnoGomga, Yauaxk) 1,76 Tomon, 12.7.1986.

BYKBHW'H Bopauna (®AII, ITpudoj) 1,76 Kparyjesamn, 7.8.2011.



nasb
TPOCKOK
KyrJja
IHCK
KJIAOHUBO
KOILbe
ceamo00j

10xM xom.
20kM xo07.

100m
200m

300m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
2000cT
3000cT
100mp.

400mp.

4x100Mm
4x300m
mBeICKA
BUC

oab
TPOCKOK
KyrJia
KyrJyia Ske
OUCK
KJIQJIHUBO
KOIlJb€e
S5KM xo0n.

10xM xon.

100m

200m
300m
400m
600m
800m
1000Mm
1500m
3000Mm
80Mm mp.
100Mm mp.
300m mmp.
400m mp.
4x100m

CTAHKOBHU'Hh Ana (Pagauuxu, Kpar.)

CTOJAIINHOBUH Mapuja (Bo:xa, Jaroguua)

MHUIIUH parana (Bosxn, Jaroguua)
T'OJIYBU'R Cue:xana (bopan, Yauax)
'BOPBEBU'H Munka (iKeneaumnuap, Humr)
BYUYU'REBUR Jenena (Cinodona, Yauax)
NIINHh Jenenxa (Bo:xkn, Jaromuua)
T'OI'OB Hauumna (Ilupor)

T'OI'OB dauumna (Ilupor)

Mnabhe jyauopxke

ITABJIOBU'R Mapwuja (Bosxa, Jaromuua)
OUJINIIOBU'H Mapuna (Bo:xxa, Jaroguna)
JPOBHAK Jeneuna (Cnodoma, Yauak)

OUIJINIIOBUH Mapuna (Bomxaa, Jaroguua)

MAPKOBWH Becna (Keneaunuap, Humr)
NJINHh Karapuna (Ilo:xapesair)
ITAJKHN'R Cue:xauna (Mopasa, hhynpuja)
ITAJKHW'R Cue:mxauna (Mopasa, hhynpuja)
ITAJKHW'R Cue:mxauna (Mopasa, hhynpuja)
TEP3UHh Amena (Hosu Ilazap)
ITAJKHN'R Cue:xaua (Mopagsa, hynpuja)
CUMOBHHh Teomopa (Hosu Ilazap)
CUMOBHHh Teomopa (Hosu Ilazap)
BUITOJEBHUHR Upena (Bosxkn, Jaroguua)
BUITOJEBHUHR Upena (Bosxkn, Jaroguua)
BUJTOJEBHUHR Upena (Bosxn, Jaroguua)
BUJITOJEBHUR Upena (Bosxn, Jaroquua)
Keneaunuap, Hum

Keneauunuap, Hum

Cnob6ona, Yauak

MAPKYVYIII I'abpujena (Bosxa, Jaroguua)

MAPUHEKOBWH Tatjaua (I'oma, Cmen. ITas.)
CTOJAJIMHOBUWH Mapuja (Bo:xn, Jaroguua)

MNJINHKOBU'R Cue:xana (ALK, IITaGar)

JAPATYJBEBU'H Muneuna (ITAK, IIo:xapesai)

T'OJIYVBU'h Cueskana (bopan, Yauak)
MUXAJJIOBU'R Bojana (Bomxna, Jaroguua)
BYHWEBAIL Cnobonanka (Biacorunie)
BOKNHh Aauna (Biacorunie)

BOKNHh Aauna (Biacorunie)

ITuonupke

ITABJIOBU'R Mapwuja (Bosxka, Jaroguna)
ITABJIOBU'R Mapwuja (Bosxxa, Jaroguna)
ITABJIOBU'R Mapwuja (Bosxka, Jaroguna)
CERVYJIN'RA Karapuua (Ci1o0oma, Yauak)
CERVYJIN'RA Karapuua (Ci1o00ga, Hauak)
MAPKOBHWH Tamapa (Meranan, Basseso)
IMIYIITHAP Jbumana (Mopasa, hymp.)
KOCTHU'R Cue:xana (Mnanocrt, Yikuie)
IIYITHAP Jbumana (Mopasa, hymp.)
EMUWHOBWU'H Aspa (Hosu I1asap)
JOJN'h Usa (Kpymesair)

PAHKOBHWH Oausepa (Boxna, Jarogquna)
CERKVYJIN'h Karapuna (Ciio6oma, Yauak)
PAHKOBHWH Oausepa (Bo:xna, Jaroquua)
Bowxn, Jaroguna

6,09
12,49
13,62
43,58
53,82
45,92
4.663
51:00,83

1:54:41

12,18
11,8
25,37
24,5
39,91
54,90

1:28,4
2:04,99
2:44,3
4:13,46
9:07,44
6:47,43

10:30,69
14,98
14,5
63,09
61,9
50,30

2:51,33

2:21,44
1,74
5,87

12,49
12,30
14,38
40,90
46,48
35,87
25:20,38
56:21,47

12,0
12,55
25,56
39,85
55,30

1:32,6
2:06,9
2:48,7
4:21,0
9:22,77
12,31
15,26
45,38
64,83
50,97

Beorpan, 24.6.1995.
Kparyjesar, 28.6.2014.
Jaronuua, 18.4.1988.
Beorpan, 7.9.1980.
Cenra, 2.5.2004.
Kparyjesa, 29.6.2013.
Hrm, 1.9.1996.
Eckuncryna, 16.7.2015.
Maparonac, 18.1.2015.

Beorpan, 23.5.1998.
Vikune, 7.6.1986.
Jbyospaua, 21.5.1989.
Yixuue, 13.9.1986.
Mapuobop, 16.7.1983.
Mocksa, 23.5.2010.
T'op.Munasn. 21.9.1986.
Artuna, 17.7.1986.
Vaxume, 19.10.1986.
MouxkToH, 23.7.2010.
Iryrrapr, 26.8.1986.
Tamnepe, 20.7.2009.
Bypca, 19.7.2008.
Capajeso, 3.9.1988.
Beorpan, 26.8.1988.
Capajeso, 4.9.1988.
Beorpan, 27.8.1988.
Cenra, 10.6.2000.
Cy06orumna, 25.6.2000.
Cp.Murposuna, 12.6.2011.
Kparyjesam, 5.9.1987.
IIeme, 13.7.1985.
Kparyjesar, 28.6.2014.
Hwy, 20.7.1997.
Cenra, 3.10.2009.
Yauax, 23.5.1978.
Jaroguna, 12.7.2003.
Beorpan, 15.10.2000.
Beorpan, 23.5.1998.
Beorpan, 13.6.1998.

Cenra, 7.6.1997.
CyOoruma, 14.6.1997.
Cy0oruma, 9.9.1997.
Kparyjesamn, 11.7.2015.
IMuremrun, 4.7.2015.
Beorpan, 18.5.2003.
Namup, 20.7.1972.
B.Bamra, 24.8.1999.
3arpe0, 24.9.1972.
Koucranna, 13.9.2003.
Beorpan, 4.10.2003.
Cy0oruma, 21.9.1991.
Kparyjesamn, 7.9.2014.
Beorpan, 8.9.1991.
Kparyjesamn, 11.7.2015.



4x300m
BUC

oab
TPOCKOK
KyrJyia 3Kr
OUCK
KJIQJIHUBO
xomsbe/500
5KM xo0/I.
10xM xom.

Bosxna, Jarogqunaa 2:53,24
"hUPU'R Anexcauapa (Kpymesair) 1,68
CTOJAJIMHOBU'R Mapuja (Bo:ka, Jaromuua) 5,74
MAPTHUHOBHW'H Mapuja (Acnen, Kpar.) 12,10

JAPATYJBEBU'Hh Muneuna (ITAK, Ilo:xaperan) 14,38
ITIETPOBUHR Muoua (Ilpua rpasa, Biacor.) 34,88

'BOPBEBU'H Munka (iIKenesumnuap, Humr) 38,59
BYPU'h Usaua (Jacenuna, Cmen.Ilamanka) 40,93
BOKU'H Aanna (Bnacorune) 25:20,38
BOKU'H Aanna (Bnacorune) 56:21,47

Hum, 30.6.1991.
Kparyjesa, 22.9.1985.
Beorpan, 3.7.2011.
Beorpan, 4.9.1994.

Cenra, 3.10.2009.
Cy06oruma, 13.9.1997.
Huym, 17.6.2000.
Cp.Murposurna, 21.3.2015.
Beorpan, 23.5.1998.
Beorpan, 13.6.1998.



